ATLAS

[/

\

1 LANGUAGE

AVTARIN

~NINN//

VTN

SCHOOL

PRICE LIST 2024



ATLAS DUBLIN e

GENERAL ENGLISH & EXAM PREPARATION

COURSE COURSE DETAILS

General English Fluency
(GE20)

20 group tuition lessons

General English Fluency
Plus (GE26)

General English Fluency
Intensive (GE26INT)

Full-time FCE/CAE or IELTS
Preparation (FCE20/CAE20/IELTS20)

ACADEMIC YEAR COURSE DETAILS

Academic Year Programme (AY20)

Academic Year Programme Plus (AY26)

ERASMUS+ TEACHER TRAINING

COURSE COURSE DETAILS

Language, Methodology and Culture /
Sustainability and the Environment in
Education / CLIL / Digital Transitions /
English for Higher Education
Professionals

General English Training

ACCOMMODATION

Single room half board (breakfast and dinner) 285
Single room (self-catering) 260
Extra night in homestay 40/night
Summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th) 40
Winter holiday supplement 50
Supplement for specific food requirements (e.g. 35
vegan, gluten free, lactose free etc.)

Supplement for ensuite or private bathroom 80

(*subject to availability)

RESIDENCE Price per week

Atlas Rathmines Single

. 395
Half board (breakfast and dinner)
Atlas Rathmines Twin o
Half board (breakfast and dinner)
Terenure Park Single Self-catering 395
Terenure Park Twin Self-catering 295
Summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th) 40

+ 4 elective lessons (optional)

20 GE group lessons + 6 PM group lessons
(GE/TOEIC/IELTS) + 4 elective lessons (optional)

20 GE group lessons + 6 PM individual lessons
+ 4 elective lessons (optional)

20 group exam tuition lessons
+ 4 elective lessons (optional)

25 weeks GE20 with up to 10 weeks holidays

25 weeks GE26 with up to 10 weeks holidays

20 group lessons + cultural and social programme

26 group lessons + cultural and social programme

1-8WEEKS 9 -16 WEEKS 16 + WEEKS
300 270 240
365 335 305
550 520 490
325 290 260
25 WEEKS 33 WEEKS 35 WEEKS
5940 7640 8100
7450 9850 10450
1 WEEK 2 WEEKS
450 890
450 890

ADDITIONAL FEES

Course registration

Accommodation placement
(homestay and residence)

Course materials

Medical insurance (8 months)
Medical insurance (3 months)
Airport transfer (one way)

AY exam fee (non-EU students)

PEL (Learner Protection) (non-EU students)

Contact us to learn more about our 2024
sales and promotions for Dublin!

70

70

40

160

110

100

180

40



General English Fluency
(GE20)

General English Fluency
Plus (GE26)

General English Fluency
Intensive 26 (GE26INT)

Full-time FCE/CAE or IELTS
Preparation (FCE20/CAE20/IELTS20)

Academic Year Programme (AY20)

Academic Year Programme Plus (AY26)

General English Training

Sustainability and Environment in
Education

Twin room
Twin room ensuite
Single room

Single room ensuite

Summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th)

Superior Penthouse (up to 3 people)

*limited availability

Single room half board (breakfast and dinner)

Twin room half board (breakfast and dinner)

*2 students travelling together

Extra night in homestay (single room)

Extra night in homestay (twin room)

Summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th)

Winter holiday supplement

Supplement for specific food requirements (e.g.

vegan, gluten free, lactose free etc.)

(IN €)

20 group tuition lessons
+ 4 elective lessons (optional)

20 group tuition lessons
+ 6 additional group lessons (GE/TOEIC/IELTS)
+ 4 elective lessons (optional)

20 group tuition lessons + 6 individual lessons
(GE/TOEIC/IELTS/Cambridge Exam Prep.)
+ 4 elective lessons (optional)

20 group exam tuition lessons
+ 4 elective lessons (optional)

24 weeks GE20

24 weeks GE26

200

260

455

225

26 group lessons + cultural and social programme

20 group lessons + cultural and social programme

210 Course registration
280 Accommodation placement
(homestay and residence)
380 . . .
Refundable accommodation security deposit
480 (homestay and residence, collected on arrival)
50 Course materials
590 Course summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th)
Medical insurance
Airport transfer (one way)
350
230 Students leave the accommodation and remove
their belongings
50/night (includes extra check in and check out, and arrival transfer)
35/night Students leave the accommodation and store
50 their belongings on site
(includes storage, extra check in and check out, and arrival
50 transfer)

- O

180

240

435

200

3840

5280

450

450

160

220

415

180

890

890

70

70

100

40

50/week
10/week

40

50/week

100/week

Contact us to learn more about our 2024
sales and promotions for Malta!



General English Fluency (GE20)
+ Apartment Superior Twin Room

General English Fluency (GE20)
+ Apartment Superior Single Room

General English Fluency (GE20)
+ Homestay Twin Room

Apartment twin room ensuite supplement
Apartment single room ensuite supplement

Single room homestay supplement

Package summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th)
Homestay winter holiday supplement

Eco tax

20 group tuition lessons

20 group tuition lessons

20 group tuition lessons

70/week
100/week
140/week
85/week
50/week

5

415 365 315 7440
485 535 485 11520
425 375 325 7440

Package includes: General English Fluency (GE20),
Accommodation, Airport arrival transfer, All registration fees
& First course materials

No commission on summer supplements.

€100 refundable accommodation deposit (collected on
arrival).

No summer supplement on courses of 24 weeks.
Accommodation during 2-week winter break is not included
in package prices and will be charged at an additional cost.



ATLAS JUNIOR SUMMER PROGRAMMES

DUBLIN, IRELAND (IN€) ||

ADDITIONAL
COURSE COURSE DETAILS WEEKS
20 GE lessons, multi-activity
P2
1P20 programme, full board in homestay 1900 2800 3650 785
20 FCE lessons, multi-activity
IP20FCE programme, full board in homestay 1975 2900 e =0
26 GE lessons, multi-activity
P2
1p26 programme, full board in homestay 2050 2995 3950 900
20 GE lessons, 6 exam lessons, multi-
JP26FCE / JP26CAE activity programme, full board in 2150 3145 4150 950
homestay
JP20SUS 20 group tuition lessons 2150 3145 4150 950

ADDITIONAL FEES

(E.g. vegan, gluten free, lactose free etc.)
FLEICE e 240 Extra night in homestay 45

Evening activity (max 2 activities per week) 35/per activity Airport transfer (one way) 100

CLARE, IRELAND (IN€) | B

COURSE COURSE DETAILS 2 3 . ADDITIONAL
WEEKS WEEKS WEEKS WEEKS

P20 20 GE lessons, multi-activity

programme, full board in homestay 1700 2500 3250 800

" 20 GE lessons, 4 half days Surfing, full
JP20 + Surfing S 2380 3505 4580 1155
JP20 + Horseriding 20 GE lessons, 4 half days Horseriding, 2460 3625 4740 1195

full board in homestay

ADDITIONAL FEES

_ Airport transfer from shannon (One Way) *0

Evening activity (max 2 activities per week) 35 Airport transfer from Knock, Cork or Kerry (one way) 275
Supplement for specific fagdrequirements 30 / week Airport transfer from Dublin (on Sundays with group) 125
(E.g. vegan, gluten free, lactose free etc.)
Extra night in homestay 45 Airport transfer from Dublin (private, one way) 350
NI LA
CHICHESTER, UK (IN £) Sj&
2 3 4

COURSE COURSE DETAILS WEEKS WEEKS WEEKS

20 lessons, multi-activity programme, full board
residential

P20 1900 2800 3700



USEFUL INFO

CLASSES

Lesson Length: 50 minutes
Max. Class Size: 15
Minimum Level Requirements:

* GE20: Al Elementary (We do not have courses for absolute beginners. Students should have a basic knowledge of English. We may
not be able to accommodate complete beginner students in our classes.)

» |ELTS20 / FCE20: B2 Upper-Intermediate

e CAE20: C1 Advanced

Number of GE26 Plus Class Lessons per Week:

* 3 or more students in the class: 6 lessons per week
e 2 students in the class: 4 lessons per week
¢ 1students in the class: 2 lessons per week

COURSE BOOK POLICY

All students registered for a course are required to have the coursebook for their class. At the start of a new term or when
students change level part-way through a term, they must buy a copy of the coursebook used at the level they are moving

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024

— START DATE oot | wes

Term 1: Winter 8th January 29th March 12 weeks

—
I °

Term 2: Spring 1st April 28th June 13 weeks
Term 3: Summer 1st July 20th September 12 weeks
Term 4: Autumn 23rd September 20th December 13 weeks

Closed for winter holiday 23rd December 3rd January 2 weeks

Students can start their course any week throughout the year. However, please note that it is recommended not to start
a course during the last two weeks of a term but with the start of the new term.

BANK HOLIDAYS 2024

DUBLIN:

New Year’s Day (01 January), St. Brigid’s Day (05 February), St. Patrick’s Day (17 March), Good Friday* (29 March), Easter
Monday (01 April), May Day (06 May), June Bank Holiday (03 June), August Bank Holiday (05 August), October Bank Holiday
(28 October), Christmas Day (25 December), and St. Stephen’s Day (26 December)

* Good Friday is not a public holiday in Ireland, though like many schools and businesses we are closed on that day for a long Easter weekend.

MALTA:

New Year’s Day (01 January), Feast of St Paul's Shipwreck (10 February), Feast of St Joseph (19 March), Good Friday (29
March), Freedom Day (31 March), Workers' Day (01 May), Sette Giugno (07 June), Feast of St Peter and St Paul (29 June),
Feast of the Assumption (15 August), Victory Day (08 September), Independence Day (21 September), Immaculate
Conception (08 December), Republic Day (13 December), Christmas Day (25 December)

Please note that our schools are closed on bank holidays and it is not possible to compensate for bank holidays.



PAYMENT

All course fees should be paid in full at least 30 days prior to the student commencing their course.

COURSE CANCELLATION

Courses are not transferable. Tuition fees are non-refundable once a student has commenced their course. If a student
cancels their course more than 30 days before the course commences, all fees will be refunded.

If a student cancels their course less than 30 days before the course commences, fees will be refunded with the exception
of the registration fee (€70).

ACCOMMODATION CANCELLATION

HOMESTAY
Pre-Arrival:
1.If homestay accommodation is cancelled more than 30 days before arrival, all accommodation fees will be refunded.
2.1f homestay accommodation is cancelled less than 30 days but more than 7 days before arrival, all accommodation fees
will be refunded with the exception of the accommodation placement (€70).
3.1f homestay accommodation is cancelled less than 7 days before arrival, all accommodation fees will be refunded with
the exception of the accommodation placement fee (€70) and one week’s accommodation.
4.1f homestay accommodation is postponed less than 7 days before arrival, the student will be charged for one week’s
accommodation. For students starting in the first week of January, all changes must be done at least 7 days before the
winter holidays start, otherwise this penalty will be charged accordingly.

Post-Arival:
1.The first 4 weeks of a host family booking cannot be cancelled. After that a booked host family stay can be cancelled if
the school receives notification 2 weeks in advance. A refund can be given for the outstanding weeks that the family
was booked for.

RESIDENCE
Pre-Arrival:
1.If residential accommodation is cancelled more than 30 days before arrival, all accommodation fees will be refunded.
2.1f residential accommodation is cancelled less than 30 days but more 14 days before arrival, all accommodation fees
will be refunded with the exception of the accommodation placement fee (€70).
3.If residential accommodation is cancelled less than 14 days before arrival, all accommodation fees will be refunded
with the exception of the accommodation placement fee (€70) and one week’s accommodation.
4.No refund will be made if a student makes alternative arrangements during their stay.
5.No allowance will be made for absence from accommodation during the time arranged or for late arrival or early
departure (including postponement).
6.If residential accommodation is postponed less than 14 days before arrival, the student will be charged for one week’s
accommodation. For students starting in the first week of January, all changes must be done at least 7 days before the
winter holidays start, otherwise this penalty will be charged accordingly.

Post-Arrival:
Residence accommodation fees are generally non-refundable once a student has arrived at the accommodation.



B 3 f"f’;,_ ATLAS
% LANGUAGE
AR SCHOOL
Portobelo House, CONNECT WITH US

Portobello,
Dublin D02 YH79, Ireland

Tel: +353 (0)1 478 2845

@)
admissions@atlaslanguageschool.com n ’ u

www.atlaslanguageschool.com




