

PRICE LIST 2024

ATLAS DUBLIN (IN €)

GENERAL ENGLISH & EXAM PREPARATION

COURSE	COURSE DETAILS	1 - 8 WEEKS	9 - 16 WEEKS	16 + WEEKS
General English Fluency (GE20)	20 group tuition lessons + 4 elective lessons (optional)	300	270	240
General English Fluency Plus (GE26)	20 GE group lessons + 6 PM group lessons (GE/TOEIC/IELTS) + 4 elective lessons (optional)	365	335	305
General English Fluency Intensive (GE26INT)	20 GE group lessons + 6 PM individual lessons + 4 elective lessons (optional)	550	520	490
Full-time FCE/CAE or IELTS Preparation (FCE20/CAE20/IELTS20)	20 group exam tuition lessons + 4 elective lessons (optional)	325	290	260

ACADEMIC YEAR	COURSE DETAILS	25 WEEKS	33 WEEKS	35 WEEKS
Academic Year Programme (AY20)	25 weeks GE20 with up to 10 weeks holidays	5940	7640	8100
Academic Year Programme Plus (AY26)	25 weeks GE26 with up to 10 weeks holidays	7450	9850	10450

ERASMUS+ TEACHER TRAINING

COURSE	COURSE DETAILS	1 WEEK	2 WEEKS
Language, Methodology and Culture / Sustainability and the Environment in Education / CLIL / Digital Transitions / English for Higher Education Professionals	20 group lessons + cultural and social programme	450	890
General English Training	26 group lessons + cultural and social programme	450	890

ACCOMMODATION

HOMESTAY	Price per week
Single room half board (breakfast and dinner)	285
Single room (self-catering)	260
Extra night in homestay	40/night
Summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th)	40
Winter holiday supplement	50
Supplement for specific food requirements (e.g. vegan, gluten free, lactose free etc.)	35
Supplement for ensuite or private bathroom (*subject to availability)	80

RESIDENCE	Price per week
Atlas Rathmines Single Half board (breakfast and dinner)	395
Atlas Rathmines Twin Half board (breakfast and dinner)	295
Terenure Park Single Self-catering	395
Terenure Park Twin Self-catering	295
Summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th)	40

ADDITIONAL FEES

FEE	
Course registration	70
Accommodation placement (homestay and residence)	70
Course materials	40
Medical insurance (8 months)	160
Medical insurance (3 months)	110
Airport transfer (one way)	100
AY exam fee (non-EU students)	180
PEL (Learner Protection) (non-EU students)	40



Contact us to learn more about our 2024 sales and promotions for Dublin!

ATLAS MALTA (IN €)

COURSE

COURSE	COURSE DETAILS	1 - 8 WEEKS	9 - 16 WEEKS	16 + WEEKS
General English Fluency (GE20)	20 group tuition lessons + 4 elective lessons (optional)	200	180	160
General English Fluency Plus (GE26)	20 group tuition lessons + 6 additional group lessons (GE/TOEIC/IELTS) + 4 elective lessons (optional)	260	240	220
General English Fluency Intensive 26 (GE26INT)	20 group tuition lessons + 6 individual lessons (GE/TOEIC/IELTS/Cambridge Exam Prep.) + 4 elective lessons (optional)	455	435	415
Full-time FCE/CAE or IELTS Preparation (FCE20/CAE20/IELTS20)	20 group exam tuition lessons + 4 elective lessons (optional)	225	200	180

ACADEMIC YEAR	COURSE DETAILS	24 WEEKS
Academic Year Programme (AY20)	24 weeks GE20	3840
Academic Year Programme Plus (AY26)	24 weeks GE26	5280

ERASMUS+ TEACHER TRAINING

COURSE	COURSE DETAILS	1 WEEK	2 WEEKS
General English Training	26 group lessons + cultural and social programme	450	890
Sustainability and Environment in Education	20 group lessons + cultural and social programme	450	890

ACCOMMODATION

SELF CATERING APARTMENTS	Price per week
Twin room	210
Twin room ensuite	280
Single room	380
Single room ensuite	480
Summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th)	50
Superior Penthouse (up to 3 people) *limited availability	590

HOMESTAY	Price per week
Single room half board (breakfast and dinner)	350
Twin room half board (breakfast and dinner) *2 students travelling together	230
Extra night in homestay (single room)	50/night
Extra night in homestay (twin room)	35/night
Summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th)	50
Winter holiday supplement	50
Supplement for specific food requirements (e.g. vegan, gluten free, lactose free etc.)	50

ADDITIONAL FEES

FEE	
Course registration	70
Accommodation placement (homestay and residence)	70
Refundable accommodation security deposit (homestay and residence, collected on arrival)	100
Course materials	40
Course summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th)	50/week
Medical insurance	10/week
Airport transfer (one way)	40

ACCOMMODATION STORAGE OPTIONS (WINTER BREAK)			
Students leave the accommodation and remove their belongings (includes extra check in and check out, and arrival transfer)	50/week		
Students leave the accommodation and store their belongings on site (includes storage, extra check in and check out, and arrival transfer)	100/week		



Contact us to learn more about our 2024 sales and promotions for Malta!

PACKAGE PRICES

COURSE + ACCOMMODATION		1 - 8 WEEKS	9 - 16 WEEKS	16+ WEEKS	24 WEEKS
General English Fluency (GE20) + Apartment Superior Twin Room	20 group tuition lessons	415	365	315	7440
General English Fluency (GE20) + Apartment Superior Single Room	20 group tuition lessons	485	535	485	11520
General English Fluency (GE20) + Homestay Twin Room	20 group tuition lessons	425	375	325	7440

ADDITIONAL FEES

FEE	
Apartment twin room ensuite supplement	70/week
Apartment single room ensuite supplement	100/week
Single room homestay supplement	140/week
Package summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th)	85/week
Homestay winter holiday supplement	50/week
Eco tax	5

- Package includes: General English Fluency (GE20),
 Accommodation, Airport arrival transfer, All registration fees
 & First course materials
- No commission on summer supplements.
- €100 refundable accommodation deposit (collected on arrival).
- No summer supplement on courses of 24 weeks.
- Accommodation during 2-week winter break is not included in package prices and will be charged at an additional cost.

ATLAS JUNIOR SUMMER PROGRAMMES

DUBLIN, IRELAND (IN €)



COURSE	COURSE DETAILS	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	4 WEEKS	ADDITIONAL WEEKS
JP20	20 GE lessons, multi-activity programme, full board in homestay	1900	2800	3650	785
JP20FCE	20 FCE lessons, multi-activity programme, full board in homestay	1975	2900	3775	850
JP26	26 GE lessons, multi-activity programme, full board in homestay	2050	2995	3950	900
JP26FCE / JP26CAE	20 GE lessons, 6 exam lessons, multi- activity programme, full board in homestay	2150	3145	4150	950
JP20SUS	20 group tuition lessons	2150	3145	4150	950

ADDITIONAL FEES

FEE	
FCE/CAE exam	210
Evening activity (max 2 activities per week)	35/per activity

Supplement for specific food requirements (E.g. vegan, gluten free, lactose free etc.)	30 / week
Extra night in homestay	45
Airport transfer (one way)	100

CLARE, IRELAND (IN €)



COURSE	COURSE DETAILS	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	4 WEEKS	ADDITIONAL WEEKS
JP20	20 GE lessons, multi-activity programme, full board in homestay	1700	2500	3250	800
JP20 + Surfing	20 GE lessons, 4 half days Surfing, full board in homestay	2380	3505	4580	1155
JP20 + Horseriding	20 GE lessons, 4 half days Horseriding, full board in homestay	2460	3625	4740	1195

ADDITIONAL FEES

FEE	
Evening activity (max 2 activities per week)	35
Supplement for specific food requirements (E.g. vegan, gluten free, lactose free etc.)	30 / week
Extra night in homestay	45

Airport transfer from Shannon (one way)	60
Airport transfer from Knock, Cork or Kerry (one way)	275
Airport transfer from Dublin (on Sundays with group)	125
Airport transfer from Dublin (private, one way)	350

CHICHESTER, UK (IN £)

COURSE	COURSE DETAILS	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	4 WEEKS
JP20	20 lessons, multi-activity programme, full board residential	1900	2800	3700

USEFUL INFO

CLASSES

Lesson Length: 50 minutes

Max. Class Size: 15

Minimum Level Requirements:

• **GE20:** A1 Elementary (We do not have courses for absolute beginners. Students should have a basic knowledge of English. We may not be able to accommodate complete beginner students in our classes.)

• IELTS20 / FCE20: B2 Upper-Intermediate

• CAE20: C1 Advanced

Number of GE26 Plus Class Lessons per Week:

• 3 or more students in the class: 6 lessons per week

• 2 students in the class: 4 lessons per week

• 1 students in the class: 2 lessons per week

COURSE BOOK POLICY

All students registered for a course are required to have the coursebook for their class. At the start of a new term or when students change level part-way through a term, they must buy a copy of the coursebook used at the level they are moving to.

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024

TERM	START DATE	END DATE	WEEKS
Term 1: Winter	8th January	29th March	12 weeks
Term 2: Spring	1st April	28th June	13 weeks
Term 3: Summer	1st July	20th September	12 weeks
Term 4: Autumn	23rd September	20th December	13 weeks
Closed for winter holiday	23rd December	3rd January	2 weeks

Students can start their course any week throughout the year. However, please note that *it is recommended not to start a course during the last two weeks of a term* but with the start of the new term.

BANK HOLIDAYS 2024

DUBLIN:

New Year's Day (01 January), St. Brigid's Day (05 February), St. Patrick's Day (17 March), Good Friday* (29 March), Easter Monday (01 April), May Day (06 May), June Bank Holiday (03 June), August Bank Holiday (05 August), October Bank Holiday (28 October), Christmas Day (25 December), and St. Stephen's Day (26 December)

* Good Friday is not a public holiday in Ireland, though like many schools and businesses we are closed on that day for a long Easter weekend.

MALTA:

New Year's Day (01 January), Feast of St Paul's Shipwreck (10 February), Feast of St Joseph (19 March), Good Friday (29 March), Freedom Day (31 March), Workers' Day (01 May), Sette Giugno (07 June), Feast of St Peter and St Paul (29 June), Feast of the Assumption (15 August), Victory Day (08 September), Independence Day (21 September), Immaculate Conception (08 December), Republic Day (13 December), Christmas Day (25 December)

Please note that our schools are closed on bank holidays and it is not possible to compensate for bank holidays.

PAYMENT

All course fees should be paid in full at least 30 days prior to the student commencing their course.

COURSE CANCELLATION

Courses are not transferable. Tuition fees are non-refundable once a student has commenced their course. If a student cancels their course more than 30 days before the course commences, all fees will be refunded.

If a student cancels their course less than 30 days before the course commences, fees will be refunded with the exception of the registration fee (€70).

ACCOMMODATION CANCELLATION

HOMESTAY

Pre-Arrival:

- 1. If homestay accommodation is cancelled more than 30 days before arrival, all accommodation fees will be refunded.
- 2. If homestay accommodation is cancelled less than 30 days but more than 7 days before arrival, all accommodation fees will be refunded with the exception of the accommodation placement (€70).
- 3. If homestay accommodation is cancelled less than 7 days before arrival, all accommodation fees will be refunded with the exception of the accommodation placement fee (€70) and one week's accommodation.
- 4. If homestay accommodation is postponed less than 7 days before arrival, the student will be charged for one week's accommodation. For students starting in the first week of January, all changes must be done at least 7 days before the winter holidays start, otherwise this penalty will be charged accordingly.

Post-Arival:

1. The first 4 weeks of a host family booking cannot be cancelled. After that a booked host family stay can be cancelled if the school receives notification 2 weeks in advance. A refund can be given for the outstanding weeks that the family was booked for.

RESIDENCE

Pre-Arrival:

- 1. If residential accommodation is cancelled more than 30 days before arrival, all accommodation fees will be refunded.
- 2. If residential accommodation is cancelled less than 30 days but more 14 days before arrival, all accommodation fees will be refunded with the exception of the accommodation placement fee (€70).
- 3. If residential accommodation is cancelled less than 14 days before arrival, all accommodation fees will be refunded with the exception of the accommodation placement fee (€70) and one week's accommodation.
- 4. No refund will be made if a student makes alternative arrangements during their stay.
- 5. No allowance will be made for absence from accommodation during the time arranged or for late arrival or early departure (including postponement).
- 6. If residential accommodation is postponed less than 14 days before arrival, the student will be charged for one week's accommodation. For students starting in the first week of January, all changes must be done at least 7 days before the winter holidays start, otherwise this penalty will be charged accordingly.

Post-Arrival:

Residence accommodation fees are generally non-refundable once a student has arrived at the accommodation.



Portobello House, Portobello, Dublin D02 YH79, Ireland

Tel: +353 (0)1 478 2845

admissions@atlaslanguageschool.com www.atlaslanguageschool.com CONNECT WITH US







